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Results - Sunday
 
Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 191 29.65Hecker, Caitlin M

 
Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 231 1:01.47Winchell, Katharine A

29.38 32.09

 
Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 231 34.05Winchell, Katharine A

Golden Road Aqua-33 192 34.96Hecker, Caitlin M

 
Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Backstroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 231 1:13.57Winchell, Katharine A

35.02 38.55

 
Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 191 1:26.89Hecker, Caitlin M

40.98 45.91

Golden Road Aqua-33 222 1:28.36Reilly, Laura M

40.91 47.45

 
Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Golden Road Aqua-33 221 1:13.87Reilly, Laura M

33.46 40.41

 
Women 18-24 100 SC Meter IM

Golden Road Aqua-33 191 1:14.88Hecker, Caitlin M

34.08 40.80

 
Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 251 28.13Duraj, Michelle K

Golden Road Aqua-33 262 28.43Jex, Megan R

Southern Califor-33 273 29.20Beck, Spindrift S

Rose Bowl Master-33 254 30.42Turner, Lauren

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 255 30.88Gibbs, Katherine

 
Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 251 1:04.63Duraj, Michelle K

30.19 34.44

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 252 1:08.88Gibbs, Katherine

33.58 35.30

 
Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 261 31.98Jex, Megan R

Rose Bowl Master-33 252 34.19Turner, Lauren

 
Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 261 37.40Jex, Megan R

Rose Bowl Master-33 252 38.17Duraj, Michelle K

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 253 42.27Gibbs, Katherine

 
Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Southern Califor-33 271 1:17.75Beck, Spindrift S

38.40 39.35

 
Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Golden Road Aqua-33 261 30.26Jex, Megan R

Rose Bowl Master-33 252 32.33Turner, Lauren

 
Women 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 251 1:20.31Gibbs, Katherine

37.79 42.52

 
Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Triton Swimming-33 311 29.02James, Jessica L

UC33-33 342 33.21Murphy, Emily A

Rose Bowl Master-33 343 33.80Odonnell, Meghan

Kidz Aquatic Mas-33 334 56.77Yoder, Janine M

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

San Diego Swim M-44 321 1:03.97Parker, Emily S

30.58 33.39

Triton Swimming-33 312 1:04.92James, Jessica L

31.18 33.74

Rose Bowl Master-33 343 1:16.52Odonnell, Meghan

36.46 40.06

Kidz Aquatic Mas-33 334 2:16.46Yoder, Janine M

57.20 1:19.26

 
Women 30-34 200 SC Meter Freestyle

San Diego Swim M-44 321 2:16.01Parker, Emily S

31.60 34.05 34.87 35.49

Triton Swimming-33 312 2:22.54James, Jessica L

31.97 34.83 37.67 38.07

 
Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Silver Peak Perf-33 311 35.02Younkins, Karen

UC33-33 342 39.61Murphy, Emily A

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Silver Peak Perf-33 311 1:16.41Younkins, Karen

36.71 39.70

Triton Swimming-33 312 1:16.96James, Jessica L

36.71 40.25

Rose Bowl Master-33 323 1:24.92Stengel, Julia P

41.80 43.12

UC33-33 344 1:25.08Murphy, Emily A

40.07 45.01

 
Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Silver Peak Perf-33 311 35.19Younkins, Karen

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Rose Bowl Master-33 341 1:33.83Odonnell, Meghan

42.92 50.91

 
Women 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

Silver Peak Perf-33 311 1:21.46Younkins, Karen

35.78 45.68

 
Women 30-34 200 SC Meter IM

San Diego Swim M-44 321 2:36.93Parker, Emily S

34.49 38.49 48.68 35.27

Rose Bowl Master-33 322 3:09.39Stengel, Julia P

40.01 47.05 56.58 45.75

 
Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

South West Aquat-33 351 37.59Thomas, Hillary C

Equinox Masters-33 372 51.36Fukasawa, Judy S

 
Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

South West Aquat-33 351 1:23.96Thomas, Hillary C

38.40 45.56

Equinox Masters-33 372 1:59.28Fukasawa, Judy S

55.72 1:03.56
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Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Samo Masters-33 361 2:57.52Steiger, Betina

40.28 44.73 46.21 46.30

South West Aquat-33 352 3:01.16Thomas, Hillary C

40.37 46.23 47.47 47.09

 
Women 35-39 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Samo Masters-33 361 12:45.96Steiger, Betina

41.79 46.19 48.09 48.61

48.16 48.85 48.87 48.55

48.18 48.30 48.84 48.77

48.43 49.17 47.87 47.29

 
Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

South West Aquat-33 351 50.10Thomas, Hillary C

Equinox Masters-33 372 59.44Fukasawa, Judy S

 
Women 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

Samo Masters-33 361 1:31.56Steiger, Betina

43.54 48.02

 
Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Samo Masters-33 421 44.23Avelar, Liliana P

 
Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UC33-33 401 1:32.26Landy, Jill M

43.82 48.44

 
Women 40-44 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Samo Masters-33 421 15:35.22Avelar, Liliana P

55.14 58.33 58.79 58.83

1:01.94 1:00.18 59.08 1:00.41

58.21 58.77 59.20 58.59

58.96 56.99 57.51 54.29

 
Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Equinox Masters-33 441 42.10Barrera, Adriana

 
Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Equinox Masters-33 441 1:31.49Barrera, Adriana

44.69 46.80

 
Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Equinox Masters-33 441 48.06Barrera, Adriana

UC33-33 402 53.80Landy, Jill M

 
Women 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

UC33-33 401 1:44.82Landy, Jill M

48.02 56.80

 
Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Southern Califor-33 491 40.88Gotler, Cynthia

 
Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 461 1:07.52Leichter, Nancy L

33.14 34.38

Southern Califor-33 492 1:36.63Gotler, Cynthia

43.46 53.17

 
Women 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 461 2:29.21Leichter, Nancy L

34.20 36.79 39.56 38.66

 
Women 45-49 800 SC Meter Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 451 9:41.57Dodd, Laurie Z

34.59 36.54 36.51 36.69

36.32 36.20 36.32 36.40

36.69 36.60 36.43 36.31

36.24 36.78 36.93 36.02

 
Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Southern Califor-33 491 56.06Gotler, Cynthia

 
Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 461 40.38Leichter, Nancy L

 
Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 461 1:29.08Leichter, Nancy L

42.70 46.38

 
Women 45-49 200 SC Meter IM

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 451 2:43.24Dodd, Laurie Z

36.10 43.44 48.40 35.30

 
Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 531 33.91Hammond, Christine

West Hollywood A-33 532 35.54Karlin, Olivia

Golden Road Aqua-33 503 37.42Zderko, Carolyn J

Equinox Masters-33 504 39.94Zacharia, Katerina

Triton Swimming-33 535 53.48Alderman, Christine A

 
Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 531 1:15.10Hammond, Christine

36.58 38.52

Golden Road Aqua-33 502 1:20.30Zderko, Carolyn J

39.08 41.22

Equinox Masters-33 503 1:31.20Zacharia, Katerina

43.53 47.67

Triton Swimming-33 534 1:59.04Alderman, Christine A

56.84 1:02.20

 
Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 501 2:55.17Zderko, Carolyn J

40.30 42.82 45.41 46.64

Triton Swimming-33 512 3:47.70Toumayan, Colleen

53.01 58.61 58.43 57.65

 
Women 50-54 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Conejo Valley Ma-33 511 10:58.66Weiderman, Jennifer

36.97 40.13 41.36 41.80

41.90 41.76 41.91 41.64

41.97 41.32 41.72 41.61

41.52 41.51 41.20 40.34

 
Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 531 40.55Hammond, Christine

Triton Swimming-33 532 1:13.73Alderman, Christine A

 
Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Conejo Valley Ma-33 511 39.78Weiderman, Jennifer

Triton Swimming-33 512 56.57Toumayan, Colleen

 
Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Conejo Valley Ma-33 511 1:26.08Weiderman, Jennifer

40.96 45.12
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(Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
Triton Swimming-33 512 1:58.36Toumayan, Colleen

56.83 1:01.53

 
Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Golden Road Aqua-33 531 37.91Hammond, Christine

West Hollywood A-33 532 39.29Karlin, Olivia

Equinox Masters-33 503 48.23Zacharia, Katerina

Triton Swimming-33 534 1:08.44Alderman, Christine A

 
Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Butterfly

West Hollywood A-33 531 1:31.90Karlin, Olivia

43.05 48.85

 
Women 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

Equinox Masters-33 501 1:42.92Zacharia, Katerina

46.79 56.13

 
Women 50-54 200 SC Meter IM

Conejo Valley Ma-33 511 2:58.43Weiderman, Jennifer

40.09 48.60 48.13 41.61

 
Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 561 31.16O'Grady, Kim

Rose Bowl Master-33 552 34.64Harwich, Fiona

Equinox Masters-33 573 42.17Tsao, Ami

Equinox Masters-33 554 45.48Staggs, Niecia

UC33-33 555 48.48Norris, Michelle D

 
Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 561 1:09.28O'Grady, Kim

33.19 36.09

Rose Bowl Master-33 552 1:17.86Harwich, Fiona

36.68 41.18

Equinox Masters-33 553 1:39.70Staggs, Niecia

49.11 50.59

Equinox Masters-33 574 1:39.89Tsao, Ami

50.54 49.35

UC33-33 555 1:53.44Norris, Michelle D

54.06 59.38

 
Women 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 561 2:27.39O'Grady, Kim

33.00 36.60 38.87 38.92

Rose Bowl Master-33 552 2:54.57Harwich, Fiona

39.67 43.54 45.51 45.85

UC33-33 553 5:16.96Norris, Michelle D

56.83 1:06.61 1:13.75 1:59.77

 
Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Equinox Masters-33 551 1:02.67Staggs, Niecia

Equinox Masters-33 57--- XDQTsao, Ami

 
Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UC33-33 551 1:06.05Norris, Michelle D

 
Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Triton Swimming-33 601 39.02Hirsch, Helene I

Equinox Masters-33 642 1:02.25Maldonado, Lorena C

 
Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Equinox Masters-33 641 2:25.52Maldonado, Lorena C

1:08.13 1:17.39

 
Women 60-64 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 641 2:38.58Ciraulo, Christie

37.73 40.48 40.70 39.67

Bakersfield Gold-33 612 3:03.81Cornell, Cathy M

42.10 45.84 48.19 47.68

Rose Bowl Master-33 603 3:17.47Huang, Lin X

45.20 49.81 51.73 50.73

 
Women 60-64 800 SC Meter Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 641 11:10.84Ciraulo, Christie

36.45 39.34 40.38 40.97

41.26 42.11 42.70 42.67

43.51 42.90 42.86 43.48

43.31 43.19 43.43 42.28

Bakersfield Gold-33 612 12:48.38Cornell, Cathy M

42.02 45.96 47.80 48.47

48.86 48.61 48.49 48.74

48.80 48.79 49.16 49.06

48.56 48.95 48.59 47.52

Rose Bowl Master-33 603 14:21.90Huang, Lin X

46.91 53.37 54.30 54.08

53.97 54.28 53.61 54.58

54.28 53.33 54.30 55.14

55.46 55.83 55.90 52.56

 
Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Equinox Masters-33 641 1:03.28Maldonado, Lorena C

 
Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Equinox Masters-33 641 2:29.37Maldonado, Lorena C

1:08.98 1:20.39

 
Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Triton Swimming-33 601 46.39Hirsch, Helene I

Rose Bowl Master-33 602 50.01Bennett, Kristin P

Rose Bowl Master-33 603 55.14Huang, Lin X

 
Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Triton Swimming-33 601 1:43.14Hirsch, Helene I

50.10 53.04

Bakersfield Gold-33 612 1:52.24Cornell, Cathy M

52.70 59.54

Rose Bowl Master-33 603 1:52.32Bennett, Kristin P

53.99 58.33

Rose Bowl Master-33 604 1:59.75Huang, Lin X

53.60 1:06.15

 
Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Butterfly

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 641 1:23.80Ciraulo, Christie

38.30 45.50

Triton Swimming-33 602 1:52.39Hirsch, Helene I

49.37 1:03.02

 
Women 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

Rose Bowl Master-33 601 1:50.48Bennett, Kristin P

52.89 57.59
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Women 60-64 200 SC Meter IM

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 641 3:17.73Ciraulo, Christie

35.21 53.45 1:05.37 43.70

Rose Bowl Master-33 602 4:05.81Bennett, Kristin P

56.04 1:05.20 1:04.31 1:00.26

 
Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Triton Swimming-33 671 1:52.03Scherwat Ducourneau, Wendy

52.56 59.47

 
Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Triton Swimming-33 671 1:57.59Scherwat Ducourneau, Wendy

56.31 1:01.28

 
Women 65-69 100 SC Meter IM

Triton Swimming-33 671 1:48.23Scherwat Ducourneau, Wendy

50.06 58.17

 
Women 65-69 200 SC Meter IM

Triton Swimming-33 671 4:04.40Scherwat Ducourneau, Wendy

57.43 1:02.18 1:08.14 56.65

 
Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Conejo Valley Ma-33 721 43.42Smith, Diane G

Long Beach Gruni-33 702 1:17.22Cole, Anita E

 
Women 70-74 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Conejo Valley Ma-33 721 3:39.29Smith, Diane G

48.48 54.53 57.54 58.74

Long Beach Gruni-33 702 5:34.05Cole, Anita E

1:17.05 1:25.95 1:27.72 1:23.33

 
Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Conejo Valley Ma-33 721 54.47Smith, Diane G

Long Beach Gruni-33 702 1:36.50Cole, Anita E

 
Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Conejo Valley Ma-33 721 58.09Smith, Diane G

 
Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Long Beach Gruni-33 701 3:38.87Cole, Anita E

1:47.19 1:51.68

 
Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Masters of South-43 841 53.96Wheatley, Diane

 
Women 80-84 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Masters of South-43 841 2:08.28Wheatley, Diane

59.74 1:08.54

 
Women 80-84 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Masters of South-43 841 4:37.78Wheatley, Diane

1:01.24 1:11.76 1:11.55 1:13.23

 
Women 95-99 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 961 1:11.29Kornfeld, Maurine E

 
Women 95-99 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 961 5:16.97Kornfeld, Maurine E

1:14.81 1:21.52 1:21.59 1:19.05

 
Women 95-99 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 961 1:22.06Kornfeld, Maurine E

 
Women 95-99 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 961 3:00.83Kornfeld, Maurine E

1:29.45 1:31.38

 
Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Mission Viejo Ma-33 201 24.77Fidler, Tyler S

UC33-33 192 26.17Chavez, Matthew

Golden Road Aqua-33 223 26.58Hill, Jamal J

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 194 26.73Long, Jose T

 
Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Mission Viejo Ma-33 201 54.60Fidler, Tyler S

27.03 27.57

UC33-33 192 59.55Chavez, Matthew

28.54 31.01

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 193 59.70Long, Jose T

28.46 31.24

Golden Road Aqua-33 224 1:00.16Hill, Jamal J

28.62 31.54

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 195 1:06.08Williams, Quinten

32.07 34.01

 
Men 18-24 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Mission Viejo Ma-33 201 2:00.63Fidler, Tyler S

26.98 30.91 32.60 30.14

Rose Bowl Master-33 242 2:09.21Lum, Andrew P

30.51 33.06 32.64 33.00

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 193 2:15.06Long, Jose T

30.87 33.74 35.05 35.40

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 194 2:28.60Williams, Quinten

32.67 37.67 38.98 39.28

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 245 3:12.40Ali, Fadil A

42.69 48.25 53.33 48.13

 
Men 18-24 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Los Angeles Peni-33 241 9:35.44Pierce, Jonathan T

30.01 33.20 35.37 35.75

36.31 36.03 36.75 37.19

36.62 37.04 37.33 37.68

37.60 37.11 36.47 34.98

Mission Viejo Ma-33 20--- DQFidler, Tyler S

28.76 32.82 34.19 35.22

35.07 35.58 35.01 34.99

35.17 35.60 35.29 35.95

35.88 35.02 30.52

 
Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 191 33.59Long, Jose T

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 192 33.87Williams, Quinten

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 243 54.17Ali, Fadil A

 
Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 241 36.94Lum, Andrew P

Los Angeles Peni-33 242 37.37Pierce, Jonathan T

 
Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 201 1:16.55AmiryinClipps, Jamaal N

36.27 40.28

Rose Bowl Master-33 242 1:18.96Lum, Andrew P

37.86 41.10
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(Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
Los Angeles Peni-33 243 1:21.06Pierce, Jonathan T

38.00 43.06

 
Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Butterfly

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 241 1:02.41Anderson, Nathan

29.63 32.78

Los Angeles Peni-33 242 1:09.05Pierce, Jonathan T

31.84 37.21

Rose Bowl Master-33 203 1:14.68AmiryinClipps, Jamaal N

33.42 41.26

 
Men 18-24 200 SC Meter IM

Rose Bowl Master-33 201 2:38.23AmiryinClipps, Jamaal N

31.86 41.97 44.34 40.06

 
Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 251 24.81Porrazzo, Ralph J

Golden Road Aqua-33 272 25.04Cox, Tony

Rose Bowl Master-33 263 27.44Castro, Daniel

Golden Road Aqua-33 284 27.68Duarte, Kenny D

Southern Califor-33 265 28.35VanValkenburg, Noah

Golden Road Aqua-33 256 29.12Herrera, Carlos J

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 277 29.15Altas, Can

Southern Califor-33 258 29.54Carmen, Jacob

Rose Bowl Master-33 269 29.59Ladanyi, Jakob C

Golden Road Aqua-33 2610 31.72Martinez, Manuel

Rose Bowl Master-33 2911 36.55Tom, Marc A

 
Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 251 54.29Porrazzo, Ralph J

26.82 27.47

Rose Bowl Master-33 262 1:00.12Castro, Daniel

29.19 30.93

Southern Califor-33 263 1:02.81VanValkenburg, Noah

29.92 32.89

Southern Califor-33 254 1:04.44Carmen, Jacob

30.31 34.13

Rose Bowl Master-33 265 1:08.20Ladanyi, Jakob C

33.59 34.61

 
Men 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 271 1:56.73Pechmann, Luke A

26.65 29.87 30.03 30.18

Golden Road Aqua-33 252 2:16.18Herrera, Carlos J

31.82 34.36 35.30 34.70

Golden Road Aqua-33 253 2:16.41Odonnell, Patrick M

29.81 33.96 36.91 35.73

Golden Road Aqua-33 284 2:19.21Duarte, Kenny D

30.84 34.89 37.10 36.38

Southern Califor-33 265 2:23.19VanValkenburg, Noah

32.22 36.88 37.65 36.44

 
Men 25-29 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 251 10:12.04Herrera, Carlos J

34.49 37.27 38.37 38.68

38.90 38.85 38.83 38.79

38.29 38.41 38.64 38.89

38.99 39.27 38.52 36.85

Golden Road Aqua-33 252 10:37.97Odonnell, Patrick M

34.40 38.88 39.80 40.00

41.08 41.27 41.32 40.03

41.16 41.20 40.99 40.75

41.22 40.93 39.48 35.46

Golden Road Aqua-33 263 12:44.75Martinez, Manuel

38.62 41.18 44.25 45.98

46.96 48.14 49.27 50.04

51.37 50.11 50.30 50.68

50.46 51.49 50.17 45.73

 
Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 271 26.10Cox, Tony

Golden Road Aqua-33 272 26.44Pechmann, Luke A

Rose Bowl Master-33 253 27.78Porrazzo, Ralph J

Riverside Aquati-33 284 32.18Carpio, Raphael

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 275 32.78Altas, Can

 
Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 271 1:11.45Altas, Can

33.96 37.49

 
Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 271 29.19Pechmann, Luke A

Golden Road Aqua-33 282 33.82Duarte, Kenny D

Rose Bowl Master-33 293 48.45Tom, Marc A

 
Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 281 1:13.54Duarte, Kenny D

33.82 39.72

 
Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Golden Road Aqua-33 251 28.03Odonnell, Patrick M

Riverside Aquati-33 282 30.55Carpio, Raphael

Rose Bowl Master-33 263 34.18Ladanyi, Jakob C

Rose Bowl Master-33 294 42.36Tom, Marc A

 
Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Golden Road Aqua-33 271 59.09Cox, Tony

27.61 31.48

Riverside Aquati-33 282 1:08.65Carpio, Raphael

32.57 36.08

 
Men 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

Golden Road Aqua-33 271 58.62Pechmann, Luke A

25.82 32.80

Rose Bowl Master-33 252 1:02.91Porrazzo, Ralph J

27.77 35.14

Riverside Aquati-33 283 1:11.92Carpio, Raphael

34.17 37.75

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 274 1:13.94Altas, Can

33.40 40.54

Rose Bowl Master-33 29--- DQTom, Marc A

1:44.38

 
Men 25-29 200 SC Meter IM

Rose Bowl Master-33 261 2:27.75Castro, Daniel

31.58 38.97 43.83 33.37

Rose Bowl Master-33 262 2:53.35Ladanyi, Jakob C

36.81 44.73 52.84 38.97
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Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UC33-33 301 25.24Cisneros, Tony

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 332 26.83Kessouri, Faycal

UC33-33 313 27.29Johnson, Greg

Rose Bowl Master-33 324 27.91Armour, Justin

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 335 29.00Rotkop, Gary L

UC33-33 306 34.21Cardenas, Ray

 
Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Playa Vista Swim-33 341 57.00Brady, Devin H

27.54 29.46

UC33-33 312 1:00.46Johnson, Greg

28.59 31.87

 
Men 30-34 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 331 11:18.51Liebowitz, Daniel A

39.15 42.26 43.21 43.54

43.79 44.50 44.39 44.04

40.99 41.86 42.27 41.98

42.03 43.32 41.13 40.05

UC33-33 302 13:44.51Cardenas, Ray

42.48 45.87 48.65 50.76

51.11 53.14 54.05 54.06

53.63 54.18 55.21 53.16

52.58 53.40 53.94 48.29

 
Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Playa Vista Swim-33 341 28.79Brady, Devin H

Rose Bowl Master-33 342 34.11Hsu, Howard

 
Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Playa Vista Swim-33 341 1:04.33Brady, Devin H

31.31 33.02

UC33-33 302 1:06.56Kim, Eddie J

31.63 34.93

Rose Bowl Master-33 343 1:12.66Hsu, Howard

35.30 37.36

Golden Road Aqua-33 334 1:19.12Liebowitz, Daniel A

39.16 39.96

 
Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 331 34.65Kessouri, Faycal

UC33-33 302 44.04Cardenas, Ray

 
Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UC33-33 301 1:16.05Kim, Eddie J

34.83 41.22

UC33-33 302 1:20.02Cisneros, Tony

37.16 42.86

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 333 1:30.70Rotkop, Gary L

43.28 47.42

UC33-33 304 1:37.42Cardenas, Ray

45.66 51.76

 
Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Rose Bowl Master-33 321 29.69Armour, Justin

UC33-33 302 30.91Cisneros, Tony

UC33-33 313 31.70Johnson, Greg

 
Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Butterfly

UC33-33 311 1:12.53Johnson, Greg

31.16 41.37

Golden Road Aqua-33 332 1:13.45Liebowitz, Daniel A

34.43 39.02

 
Men 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

UC33-33 301 1:07.36Cisneros, Tony

31.68 35.68

UC33-33 302 1:08.15Kim, Eddie J

29.81 38.34

Rose Bowl Master-33 323 1:10.30Armour, Justin

31.93 38.37

 
Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Playa Vista Swim-33 381 25.80Ford, Peter

UC33-33 372 34.72Weiner, David A

 
Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 391 1:04.02Godor, Frank

30.62 33.40

Samo Masters-33 372 1:06.56Machado, Gustavo A

32.08 34.48

UC33-33 373 1:18.36Weiner, David A

37.08 41.28

 
Men 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 351 2:00.65Marshall, Mario L

26.57 30.48 30.64 32.96

Rose Bowl Master-33 382 2:19.12Durieux, Chad A

31.66 35.58 36.24 35.64

Novaquatics Mast-33 363 2:35.22Bolcoa, Scott J

34.63 39.46 40.78 40.35

 
Men 35-39 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Novaquatics Mast-33 361 10:51.44Bolcoa, Scott J

35.81 40.24 40.58 40.97

41.08 40.89 41.25 41.44

41.29 41.35 41.47 41.59

41.21 41.51 41.04 39.72

Samo Masters-33 372 10:58.37Machado, Gustavo A

35.31 39.12 40.41 42.17

41.43 42.06 41.96 42.46

43.20 42.91 41.47 41.17

42.21 41.54 41.10 39.85

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 383 11:06.85Uskert, Derek C

36.07 39.22 41.17 41.42

41.72 42.43 41.64 42.06

42.36 42.51 42.60 42.86

42.70 43.86 41.93 42.30

 
Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 391 33.19Godor, Frank

 
Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 391 1:11.92Godor, Frank

35.08 36.84

 
Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 381 33.48Durieux, Chad A



So. Pac. Masters HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1:47 PM  1/13/2018  Page 7

UCLA Bruin Masters SCM Swim Meet-OCTOBER - 10/8/2017

Results - Sunday
 
Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 381 1:13.26Durieux, Chad A

34.37 38.89

Samo Masters-33 372 1:21.08Machado, Gustavo A

38.71 42.37

 
Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Golden Road Aqua-33 351 25.06Marshall, Mario L

 
Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Novaquatics Mast-33 361 1:15.46Bolcoa, Scott J

34.75 40.71

 
Men 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

UC33-33 371 1:46.10Weiner, David A

53.04 53.06

 
Men 35-39 200 SC Meter IM

Rose Bowl Master-33 391 2:39.23Godor, Frank

34.04 40.03 48.61 36.55

Novaquatics Mast-33 362 2:45.48Bolcoa, Scott J

32.38 43.94 48.16 41.00

Samo Masters-33 373 2:47.05Machado, Gustavo A

35.82 44.70 47.34 39.19

 
Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 431 25.90Stalker, Nathan S

Golden Road Aqua-33 432 29.46Reason, Matt

 
Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 431 1:03.05Reason, Matt

31.50 31.55

Long Beach Gruni-33 442 1:09.69Kremers, Brian J

33.18 36.51

 
Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

West Hollywood A-33 431 2:19.63Sinel, Craig

31.72 34.96 36.29 36.66

Rose Bowl Master-33 422 2:21.30Keim, John

32.69 35.66 36.99 35.96

 
Men 40-44 800 SC Meter Freestyle

UC33-33 401 9:24.76Popko, David A

31.32 34.19 35.46 35.34

36.08 36.17 36.54 36.21

36.40 36.42 35.99 36.09

35.54 35.10 34.82 33.09

Rose Bowl Master-33 432 9:51.64Galluzzi, David D

32.42 35.00 35.46 36.46

36.59 37.17 37.03 37.48

37.66 37.56 37.46 38.07

38.41 38.25 38.53 38.09

Rose Bowl Master-33 423 10:05.76Keim, John

33.96 36.87 38.14 38.05

38.05 38.20 38.14 38.32

38.47 38.78 38.67 38.52

38.33 38.49 38.44 36.33

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 444 11:42.22Porter, Drew A

39.26 42.75 44.09 44.60

44.51 44.80 45.70 45.84

45.55 45.18 46.03 46.28

42.22 42.42 43.20 39.79

 
Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 431 33.86Stalker, Nathan S

Long Beach Gruni-33 442 36.37Kremers, Brian J

UC33-33 403 36.54Popko, David A

 
Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

UC33-33 401 1:20.18Popko, David A

38.33 41.85

 
Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

West Hollywood A-33 431 29.86Sinel, Craig

Rose Bowl Master-33 422 31.96Keim, John

Long Beach Gruni-33 443 32.39Kremers, Brian J

Rose Bowl Master-33 434 39.34Bostrom, Michael J

 
Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly

UC33-33 401 1:07.09Popko, David A

31.21 35.88

Rose Bowl Master-33 432 1:41.63Bostrom, Michael J

46.90 54.73

 
Men 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

West Hollywood A-33 431 1:08.86Sinel, Craig

32.43 36.43

Rose Bowl Master-33 432 1:33.06Bostrom, Michael J

44.88 48.18

 
Men 40-44 200 SC Meter IM

West Hollywood A-33 431 2:29.60Sinel, Craig

30.49 39.04 44.23 35.84

Rose Bowl Master-33 422 2:42.05Keim, John

35.00 43.34 47.05 36.66

Golden Road Aqua-33 433 2:49.83Reason, Matt

34.23 44.02 52.41 39.17

Rose Bowl Master-33 434 3:34.57Bostrom, Michael J

43.93 1:01.29 59.48 49.87

 
Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Las Vegas Master-33 491 26.28Boshoff, Nick

Rose Bowl Master-33 482 27.64Bai, Tim

Silver Peak Perf-33 473 29.26McPeak, Charles

UC33-33 474 29.68Johnson, Che

UC33-33 455 29.80Wen, Patrick

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 486 29.92Newbegin, Brian

Golden Road Aqua-33 457 37.39Winslow, Scott E

 
Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UC33-33 451 1:06.80Wen, Patrick

31.94 34.86

UC33-33 492 1:07.93Yu, Charlie C

32.41 35.52

 
Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Las Vegas Master-33 491 2:11.19Boshoff, Nick

29.82 32.39 33.83 35.15
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(Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
UC33-33 492 2:25.93Yu, Charlie C

32.15 36.21 38.72 38.85

UC33-33 473 2:49.81Johnson, Che

38.74 43.09 43.95 44.03

Rose Bowl Master-33 464 3:55.35Arrow, Alexander K

49.63 1:02.09 1:04.11 59.52

 
Men 45-49 800 SC Meter Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 461 9:30.47Shenfeld, Brad M

32.28 35.16 36.23 36.39

36.29 35.78 35.74 36.06

36.00 36.30 36.15 36.37

36.01 35.58 36.11 34.02

Golden Road Aqua-33 472 9:42.31Lucero, Michael D

31.36 35.58 37.18 37.73

37.72 37.90 38.17 37.61

37.22 37.57 37.43 36.84

36.31 36.09 33.87 33.73

San Diego Swim M-44 463 10:09.25Ascher, Nathan

34.94 38.04 37.91 38.61

38.63 38.89 39.17 38.99

38.87 38.63 38.68 37.95

38.25 38.01 37.59 36.09

Rose Bowl Master-33 464 16:28.08Arrow, Alexander K

46.24 59.92 1:05.37 1:05.98

1:03.30 1:02.86 1:04.51 1:03.36

1:03.01 1:04.90 1:03.33 1:05.06

1:01.47 1:04.14 1:01.76 52.87

 
Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Silver Peak Perf-33 471 37.85McPeak, Charles

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 482 40.96Newbegin, Brian

Golden Road Aqua-33 453 54.81Winslow, Scott E

 
Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Las Vegas Master-33 491 33.63Boshoff, Nick

Rose Bowl Master-33 482 34.63Bai, Tim

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 483 39.75Newbegin, Brian

Silver Peak Perf-33 474 41.18McPeak, Charles

Golden Road Aqua-33 455 42.12Winslow, Scott E

 
Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Las Vegas Master-33 491 1:15.94Boshoff, Nick

35.49 40.45

San Diego Swim M-44 462 1:19.85Ascher, Nathan

38.85 41.00

Golden Road Aqua-33 453 1:38.96Winslow, Scott E

48.89 50.07

 
Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 481 30.79Newbegin, Brian

UC33-33 452 33.76Wen, Patrick

UC33-33 493 34.29Yu, Charlie C

Rose Bowl Master-33 484 34.78Bai, Tim

 
Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Butterfly

San Diego Swim M-44 461 1:09.45Ascher, Nathan

33.14 36.31

Rose Bowl Master-33 462 2:19.33Arrow, Alexander K

1:03.61 1:15.72

 
Men 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

UC33-33 491 1:23.69Yu, Charlie C

40.38 43.31

 
Men 45-49 200 SC Meter IM

Rose Bowl Master-33 481 3:15.94Bai, Tim

36.18 56.43 55.05 48.28

Rose Bowl Master-33 462 4:33.67Arrow, Alexander K

1:01.61 1:28.15 1:06.66 57.25

 
Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 501 29.36Hilger, Eric M

UC33-33 542 32.23Koujah, Samer

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 501 1:07.35Hilger, Eric M

31.28 36.07

UC33-33 542 1:13.57Koujah, Samer

36.60 36.97

 
Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Southern Califor-33 531 2:15.84Yontez, Chris

29.17 33.96 36.93 35.78

UC33-33 542 2:45.77Koujah, Samer

38.34 41.58 43.54 42.31

Golden Road Aqua-33 523 2:57.72Kreger, Jeffrey W

38.89 44.58 47.81 46.44

 
Men 50-54 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Southern Califor-33 531 9:44.11Yontez, Chris

33.00 34.83 36.43 37.46

37.25 37.49 37.07 36.95

37.00 36.80 37.24 36.78

36.86 36.67 36.56 35.72

Rose Bowl Master-33 542 10:55.05Mc Ginley, Patrick B

37.80 40.67 41.96 42.14

41.90 41.70 41.50 42.10

41.41 41.38 41.09 40.88

41.01 41.09 39.86 38.56

Rose Bowl Master-33 503 12:05.41Hilger, Eric M

39.43 44.37 45.68 45.42

44.93 46.11 45.47 45.85

45.64 46.17 45.66 46.25

47.03 46.58 45.86 44.96

West Hollywood A-33 524 13:21.24Whitehead, Michael L

48.05 50.98 51.10 51.09

50.11 49.60 49.84 51.27

51.15 51.00 50.19 50.68

49.31 49.61 49.62 47.64

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

San Diego Swim M-44 501 1:17.96Jones, Kenton R

38.10 39.86

 
Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 521 42.21Kreger, Jeffrey W
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Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 521 1:32.48Kreger, Jeffrey W

44.77 47.71

 
Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

San Diego Swim M-44 501 30.76Jones, Kenton R

 
Men 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

Golden Road Aqua-33 521 1:31.28Kreger, Jeffrey W

45.25 46.03

 
Men 50-54 200 SC Meter IM

San Diego Swim M-44 501 2:35.20Jones, Kenton R

33.19 42.29 44.19 35.53

 
Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 581 29.32Klemes, Jeffrey A

Long Beach Gruni-33 552 33.12Nelson, Jim

Conejo Valley Ma-33 593 34.04Robinson, Keith A

 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 581 1:05.14Klemes, Jeffrey A

31.32 33.82

 
Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Las Vegas Master-33 591 2:47.75Mitchell, Robert E

36.00 41.23 44.86 45.66

 
Men 55-59 800 SC Meter Freestyle

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 581 9:44.79Morales, Tito

32.70 36.40 36.90 37.32

37.41 37.41 37.58 37.52

37.20 37.14 37.03 36.91

36.40 36.28 35.73 34.86

Rose Bowl Master-33 58--- DQChristensen, Charlie E

38.94 42.07 43.99 45.85

47.20 47.83 48.47 48.76

49.35 50.97 49.60 49.56

49.54 49.72 48.14

 
Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Long Beach Gruni-33 551 41.53Nelson, Jim

 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 591 1:25.79Jensen, Dan

44.47 41.32

Las Vegas Master-33 592 1:27.21Mitchell, Robert E

42.28 44.93

 
Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Conejo Valley Ma-33 591 41.50Robinson, Keith A

 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 581 1:23.72Taylor, Thomas S

39.86 43.86

Las Vegas Master-33 592 1:36.73Mitchell, Robert E

46.70 50.03

Golden Road Aqua-33 593 1:39.03Jensen, Dan

47.27 51.76

 
Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Rose Bowl Master-33 581 31.92Taylor, Thomas S

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 582 33.63Klemes, Jeffrey A

Golden Road Aqua-33 563 33.94Wrabley, Matt

Conejo Valley Ma-33 594 38.66Robinson, Keith A

 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Rose Bowl Master-33 581 1:13.81Taylor, Thomas S

35.09 38.72

Golden Road Aqua-33 592 1:21.15Jensen, Dan

38.56 42.59

 
Men 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

Long Beach Gruni-33 551 1:25.80Nelson, Jim

40.46 45.34

Conejo Valley Ma-33 592 1:34.94Robinson, Keith A

47.65 47.29

 
Men 55-59 200 SC Meter IM

Golden Road Aqua-33 591 2:53.47Jensen, Dan

36.50 46.94 51.90 38.13

Las Vegas Master-33 592 3:04.48Mitchell, Robert E

36.41 46.74 54.38 46.95

 
Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Conejo Valley Ma-33 611 33.59Losinski, Mark A

Long Beach State-33 622 35.10Kennedy, William A

Rose Bowl Master-33 623 35.74Song, Xin Guang

Rose Bowl Master-33 634 36.18Gao, Lei

Corona Swim Team-33 635 44.26Livesey, Daniel J

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 636 45.89Lim, Paul M

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 631 1:22.93Gao, Lei

40.68 42.25

 
Men 60-64 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Conejo Valley Ma-33 611 2:59.89Losinski, Mark A

39.54 45.58 48.54 46.23

 
Men 60-64 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Texas Gold Georg-43 611 11:01.42Seagraves, Bob A

37.28 40.59 42.23 42.18

42.26 41.67 41.88 41.75

41.53 41.99 41.61 41.99

41.91 41.54 41.08 39.93

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 632 19:00.20Lim, Paul M

1:00.56 3:31.92 1:11.50

3:33.14 1:12.22

2:29.50

 
Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Santa Barbara Ma-33 631 37.55Johannsen, David A

Rose Bowl Master-33 632 45.17Gao, Lei

Corona Swim Team-33 633 57.59Livesey, Daniel J

Long Beach Gruni-33 61--- DQButler, Bill J

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Santa Barbara Ma-33 631 1:27.27Johannsen, David A

43.13 44.14

Long Beach State-33 622 1:27.66Kennedy, William A

44.54 43.12

 
Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Long Beach Gruni-33 611 42.15Butler, Bill J
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(Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
Rose Bowl Master-33 622 44.51Song, Xin Guang

Long Beach State-33 623 49.64Kennedy, William A

Corona Swim Team-33 63--- DQLivesey, Daniel J

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Long Beach Gruni-33 611 1:35.64Butler, Bill J

44.91 50.73

Conejo Valley Ma-33 612 1:50.31Losinski, Mark A

52.29 58.02

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 633 2:03.43Lim, Paul M

59.19 1:04.24

Rose Bowl Master-33 624 2:05.34Song, Xin Guang

56.59 1:08.75

 
Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Fullerton Fast M-33 611 29.62Patno, Brian

Santa Barbara Ma-33 632 36.16Johannsen, David A

Corona Swim Team-33 633 1:02.60Livesey, Daniel J

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Fullerton Fast M-33 611 1:08.76Patno, Brian

32.13 36.63

Texas Gold Georg-43 612 1:19.45Seagraves, Bob A

36.76 42.69

Long Beach State-33 623 1:28.77Kennedy, William A

39.44 49.33

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 634 2:09.39Lim, Paul M

1:00.63 1:08.76

 
Men 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

Texas Gold Georg-43 611 1:16.64Seagraves, Bob A

35.11 41.53

Santa Barbara Ma-33 632 1:24.05Johannsen, David A

40.60 43.45

Rose Bowl Master-33 633 1:35.31Gao, Lei

45.25 50.06

Conejo Valley Ma-33 614 1:36.86Losinski, Mark A

46.83 50.03

 
Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Kidz Aquatic Mas-33 681 34.63Frlekin, Steve

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 692 36.31Brandes, Eytan

Santa Barbara Ma-33 653 39.30Beguhl, Philip C

SoCal Tri Master-33 674 52.06Wood, Dusty

 
Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Kidz Aquatic Mas-33 681 1:20.45Frlekin, Steve

40.19 40.26

Santa Barbara Ma-33 652 1:30.78Beguhl, Philip C

42.50 48.28

Southern Califor-33 673 1:41.04Lucas, James B

53.00 48.04

SoCal Tri Master-33 674 2:09.02Wood, Dusty

59.79 1:09.23

 
Men 65-69 800 SC Meter Freestyle

UC33-33 681 10:43.22Kerns, Hubie

37.50 40.44 40.46 41.14

40.83 41.21 41.05 40.63

40.39 40.05 40.33 40.00

39.89 40.67 39.64 38.99

 
Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 671 34.13O'Keeffe, Peter R

UC33-33 682 36.03Kerns, Hubie

UC33-33 653 39.89Sterne, Erik A

Southern Califor-33 674 41.07Lucas, James B

 
Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Backstroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 671 1:14.56O'Keeffe, Peter R

36.96 37.60

UC33-33 682 1:17.14Kerns, Hubie

37.09 40.05

UC33-33 653 1:28.11Sterne, Erik A

42.97 45.14

Southern Califor-33 674 1:35.42Lucas, James B

43.75 51.67

 
Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 691 46.40Brandes, Eytan

Southern Califor-33 672 46.81Lucas, James B

 
Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 671 32.97O'Keeffe, Peter R

UC33-33 652 35.66Sterne, Erik A

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 693 42.47Brandes, Eytan

 
Men 65-69 100 SC Meter IM

UC33-33 681 1:13.70Kerns, Hubie

34.96 38.74

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 672 1:18.62O'Keeffe, Peter R

34.72 43.90

UCLA Bruin Maste-33 693 1:36.86Brandes, Eytan

48.39 48.47

 
Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 701 37.96Gast, Monte W

UC33-33 702 52.11Brumel, Ronaldo

 
Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 701 1:22.65Farmer, Michael W

39.00 43.65

 
Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 701 44.86Farmer, Michael W

UC33-33 702 1:06.18Brumel, Ronaldo

 
Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 701 1:44.25Farmer, Michael W

53.51 50.74

 
Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 701 48.36Gast, Monte W

Rose Bowl Master-33 702 49.45Farmer, Michael W

 
Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 701 1:50.68Gast, Monte W

49.26 1:01.42
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Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 761 40.03House, John W

 
Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 761 1:12.43Freshley, Mike R

33.71 38.72

Rose Bowl Master-33 762 1:31.49House, John W

43.22 48.27

 
Men 75-79 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 761 3:23.45House, John W

44.93 50.35 53.70 54.47

 
Men 75-79 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Golden Road Aqua-33 761 12:52.00Freshley, Mike R

38.94 46.57 46.43 47.74

50.02 49.22 50.46 49.88

48.63 49.30 48.82 49.93

49.13 50.34 49.22 47.37

Fullerton Fast M-33 762 14:48.53Bergstrom, Robert W

51.71 56.73 56.22 55.26

56.34 56.00 55.40 56.08

55.81 56.47 55.79 54.63

57.27 55.64 55.66 53.52

 
Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 761 38.63Freshley, Mike R

 
Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Golden Road Aqua-33 761 1:31.09Freshley, Mike R

43.12 47.97

 
Men 80-84 50 SC Meter Freestyle

San Diego Swim M-44 841 44.03Mitchell, Tom

 
Men 80-84 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Novaquatics Mast-33 821 50.98Smethurst, Everett W

San Diego Swim M-44 842 1:00.12Mitchell, Tom

 
Men 80-84 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Novaquatics Mast-33 821 1:53.45Smethurst, Everett W

54.43 59.02

 
Men 80-84 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

San Diego Swim M-44 841 1:00.66Mitchell, Tom

 
Men 80-84 50 SC Meter Butterfly

San Diego Swim M-44 841 1:03.02Mitchell, Tom

 
Men 85-89 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Rose Bowl Master-33 871 1:19.88Reuben, Richard H

 
Men 85-89 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 871 1:52.27Reuben, Richard H

 
Men 85-89 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Rose Bowl Master-33 871 4:26.89Reuben, Richard H

2:00.29 2:26.60

 
Women 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A*1 2:22.29Rose Bowl Master-33

1) Harwich, Fiona W55 2) Odonnell, Meghan W34

3) Stengel, Julia P W32 4) Huang, Lin X W60

34.88 34.50 34.84 38.07

A*1 2:56.73Equinox Masters-33

1) Fukasawa, Judy S W37 2) Staggs, Niecia W55

3) Zacharia, Katerina W50 4) Barrera, Adriana W44

51.23 46.26 41.31 37.93

 
Women 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:37.81Equinox Masters-33

1) Maldonado, Lorena C W64 2) Barrera, Adriana W44

3) Zacharia, Katerina W50 4) Tsao, Ami W57

1:03.35 15.43 31.22 47.81

 
Men 72-99 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:50.71Rose Bowl Master-33

1) AmiryinClipps, Jamaal N M20 2) Castro, Daniel M26

3) Lum, Andrew P M24 4) Porrazzo, Ralph J M25

30.34 28.35 27.61 24.41

 
Men 72-99 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:10.36UCLA Bruin Maste-33

1) Altas, Can M27 2) Rotkop, Gary L M33

3) Long, Jose T M19 4) Williams, Quinten M19

36.11 34.11 31.36 28.78

 
Men 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:54.79Golden Road Aqua-33

1) Reason, Matt M43 2) Cox, Tony M27

3) Kreger, Jeffrey W M52 4) Cook, Jacob M29

29.22 34.97 26.83 23.77

A2 1:56.35Rose Bowl Master-33

1) Hsu, Howard M34 2) Durieux, Chad A M38

3) Keim, John M42 4) Galluzzi, David D M43

30.85 28.67 29.28 27.55

 
Men 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:22.36Rose Bowl Master-33

1) Durieux, Chad A M38 2) Hilger, Eric M M50

3) Bai, Tim M48 4) Keim, John M42

36.78 41.10 15.65 48.83

 
Men 200-239 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:23.80Rose Bowl Master-33

1) Bai, Tim M48 2) Gao, Lei M63

3) Arrow, Alexander K M46 4) Song, Xin Guang M62

34.87 33.63 41.04 34.26

 
Men 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:26.85Golden Road Aqua-33

1) Freshley, Mike R M76 2) Kreger, Jeffrey W M52

3) Reason, Matt M43 4) Jensen, Dan M59

58.18 23.71 34.68 30.28

 
Mixed 100-119 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:51.73UCLA Bruin Maste-33

1) Kessouri, Faycal M33 2) Winchell, Katharine A W23

3) Gibbs, Katherine W25 4) Anderson, Nathan M24

26.68 30.40 28.27 26.38

A3 2:04.32Rose Bowl Master-33

1) Duraj, Michelle K W25 2) Turner, Lauren W25

3) Ladanyi, Jakob C M26 4) Tom, Marc A M29

28.48 29.68 29.82 36.34
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UCLA Bruin Masters SCM Swim Meet-OCTOBER - 10/8/2017

Results - Sunday
 
Mixed 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A2 2:03.93Southern Califor-33

1) VanValkenburg, Noah M26 2) Gotler, Cynthia W49

3) Yontez, Chris M53 4) Beck, Spindrift S W27

28.28 39.60 20.69 35.36

 
Mixed 200-239 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:59.73Rose Bowl Master-33

1) O'Grady, Kim W56 2) Taylor, Thomas S M58

3) Leichter, Nancy L W46 4) Hilger, Eric M M50

31.08 28.40 30.77 29.48

 
Mixed 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:48.88Rose Bowl Master-33

1) Gao, Lei M63 2) Song, Xin Guang M62

3) Stengel, Julia P W32 4) Huang, Lin X W60

48.64 42.98 38.12 39.14

 
Mixed 280-319 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 3:15.20Rose Bowl Master-33

1) Shockro, Ellen K W75 2) Bennett, Kristin P W60

3) House, John W M76 4) Farmer, Michael W M70

1:10.15 49.44 40.31 35.30


